Course:

Physical Chemistry-2

Programs: PPC-C

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-toD:
F:
W:
Average:
Std Dev:

Course:

CHEN104
9
44%
56%
0
0
2.06
2.36

Thermodynamics and Combustion

Programs: PPC-C

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:
Average:
Std Dev:

CHEN105
9
89%
11%
0
0
2.79
3.06

No. of students

Physical Chemistry-2
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Course:

Fluid Mechanics

Programs: PPC-C

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-toD:
F:
W:
Average:
Std Dev:

Course:

CHEN202
9
22%
22%
2
3
1.68
2.30

Cryogenic Processes

Programs: PPC-C

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:
Average:
Std Dev:

CHEN204

20

85%

15%

0

0

3.20

3.37

Fluid Mechanics
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Cryogenic Processes
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Mass Transfer and Separation Processes-1

Course: Mass Transfer and Separation Processes-1 1.2 1 1 1
Programs: PPC-C o 1
Code: CHEN301 S 08 o N
< 0.

Student: 3 3 06 H B
A+to C: 100% ..g '
C-to D: 0% g 94 W

. 2 .

F: 0 O'20000 O 0 0 0O 0O 0O 0O 0 O

W: 0 0 - - — - — - - — - g— - .
Average: 2.67 A+ A A-B+ B B-C+ C C-D+ D F WFWIC IC
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Industrial Measurements and Control Applications

Course:  Industrial Measurements and Control Applicati
Programs: PPC-C 4
Code: CHEN303 24
Student: 12 3 3
A+to C: 100% 2 2
C-toD: 0% S2YT —

F: 0 o 1 » 1 | | 1 1

2

W: 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0O 0O O o0 o
Average: 3.53 0 e ———
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Heat Transfer and Applications
Course:  Heat Transfer and Applications 6 5
Programs: PPC-C ub
Code: CHEN305 S 4
°
Student: 13 3 3
A+ to C: 92% ..g 2
C-toD: 0% g i 1 1 1 1 1 1
F: 1
0 0 0 0 I 0 0 0 O
W: 0 0 e —————————————————— e ———
Average: 2.78 A+ A A-B+ B B-C+ C C-D+ D F WFWIC IC
Std Dev: 3.08 IC
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Process and Plant Design
Course: Process and Plant Design 5
Programs: PPC-C 4
Code:  CHEN306 24
Student: 12 3 3. 3
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Mass Transfer and Separation Processes-2

Course: Mass Transfer and Separation Processes-2 3.5 3
Programs: PPC-C @ 3
Code: CHEN307 o 2.5 5 5
°
Student: 12 3 2
. o v

A+to C: 42% % 1.5 1 1 1 1 1
C-toD: 42% s 1

. 2nc 4 e
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W: 0 0 e ——————————————————— e e g p——
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Advanced Chemical Engineering Equipment Design
Course: Advanced Chemical Engineering Equipment De 25
Programs: PPC-C ' 2 2
Code:  CHEN407 2 2
Student: 9 3 15 H
: .
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Course: Petroleum Standards
Programs: PPC-C
Code: CHENA409

Student: 10
A+to C: 100%
C-toD: 0%

F: 0

W: 0
Average: 3.70
Std Dev: 3.91

Course: Catalytic Reactor Design
Programs: PPC-C

Code: CHEN411
Student: 9
A+to C: 100%
C-to D: 0%
F: 0
W: 0
Average: 3.56
Std Dev: 3.79

Petroleum Standards
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Course:

Electrical Engineering

Programs: PPC-C

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-toD:
F:
W:
Average:
Std Dev:

Course:

INTN201

24

96%

4%

0

0

3.17

3.33

Introduction to Petroleum Industry

Programs: PPC-P

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:
Average:
Std Dev:

PEN101
13
92%
0%
1
0
2.55
2.82

Electrical Engineering
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Introduction to Petroleum Industry
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Course:

Drilling Engineering-2

Programs: PPC-P

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-toD:
F:
W:
Average:
Std Dev:

Course:

PEN203

21

81%

14%

1

0

2.74

2.96

Natural Gas Engineering-1

Programs: PPC-P

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:
Average:
Std Dev:

PEN204
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0

0

3.05

3.19

Drilling Engineering-2
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Natural Gas Engineering-1
10
“ 8
-58
()]
36
:4 2
S 2 2 2
> 2 1 1 1
0 0 0O 0 O O O o o

A+ A A-B+ B B-C+ C C-D+ D F WFWIC IC

Grade

IC




Course:

Petroleum Production Engineering-1

Programs: PPC-P

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-toD:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

Course:

PEN303
13
100%
0%
0
0
3.06
3.21

Petroleum Field Operations

Programs: PPC-P

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

PEN306
11
100%
0%
0
0
3.55
3.74

Petroleum Production Engineering-1
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Petroleum Field Operations
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Course:  Well Completion and Workover
Programs: PPC-P

Code: PEN401
Student: 6
A+to C: 100%
C-toD: 0%
F: 0
W: 0
Average: 3.22
Std Dev: 3.55

Course:  Well Logging
Programs: PPC-P

Code: PEN404
Student: 7
A+to C: 100%
C-to D: 0%
F: 0
W: 0
Average: 3.19
Std Dev: 3.50

No. of students
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Course:  Water Flooding
Programs: PPC-P

Code: PEN411
Student: 7
A+to C: 71%
C-toD: 29%
F: 0
W: 0
Average: 2.70
Std Dev: 3.06

Course:  Directional Horizontal and Multilateral Drilling
Programs: PPC-P

Code: PEN414
Student: 7
A+to C: 100%
C-to D: 0%
F: 0
W: 0
Average: 2.71
Std Dev: 3.03

No. of students

Water Flooding
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Course:

Formation Evaluation and Reservoir Charact

Programs: PPC-P

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-toD:
F:
W:
Average:
Std Dev:

Course:

PEN419
7
100%
0%
0
0
3.29
3.58

Graduation Project-2

Programs: PPC-P

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

PPCN481
16
100%
0%
0
0
3.79
3.92

Formation Evaluation and Reservoir Characterization
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